W63
20224E5 A 19 H BT

20224F
(ZH44R)

BFELET

[k (BERESEES)
ﬁa%?% 5718 J5) e R L3650 7 B BR 5

7S

~—

PE =

R R

W) E A

299 NLLF

300~999 A

1, 000 AL E

%

R ¥ R

R ¥

%f
(]
&F
ke

ifa x

PLE . PR WORIBRITCE

@ nx %

s 1 P

40.2

318,484

8,100

2.08

RN, 23T

AH %ZE 2 it

VT R RS,

1,313

I - [7] B

41.4

233,327

1.50

] K /R S N

40.0

319,993

6,300

1.97

E/EE 'Eﬁ@uﬁb

T T AT 7 8L

= A @5

A OE XT3

- T Al

ENEZ S

B & B

o/ W g

B b A HL B 2

41.2

334,681

2.27

[ g A et 3

36.7

344,327

9,900

2.88

38.7

311,500

0.96

AR | Rl 4 (HHAREE)

eSS EES
N EL Bk -8 A

I Y ok

R D i ZE &
2| ARV N <

b W B %

TEER Y EEE

i A B s -

fEinsE By —e 2%

ALTE B — A A

41.1

327,819

—

6,817

—

2.08

S SN TS

41.0

305,593

—

9,973

1.81

#HE . FHEIE

HEY —B RHE

Y — B R ¥ (ZOM)

/N
A N

40.5

316,039

1,248

2.02

7E) (1) @FFFEAELTHE B THD,

(2) EHESITEENE S THD (HEH R ES> TSHSNTODHD THEEZRNZH D),
—ALE HIZD O T, INE &

(3) AL

— NHTVDTHS,




